
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 
by security

interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
Retish Talwar

-
29-01-2020

65,05,000 65,05,000
- - - NO - - - - - Settled

2
Arvind Mishra

-
29-01-2020

41,05,000 41,05,000
- - - NO - - - - - Settled

3
Ashwani Bhatnagar

-
29-01-2020

3,29,021 3,29,021
- - - NO - - - - - Settled

4
Kulvinder Singh

-
29-01-2020

6,91,484 6,91,484
- - - NO - - - - - Settled

Total 1,16,30,505.00     1,16,30,505.00     

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Sr. No Name of creditor
Identification 

No.

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor:  ; Date of commencement of Liquidation- 08.11.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 29.01.2020

List of Operational creditors (Employees) (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Remarks, if any


